Metalux
  Safe and convenient means of
  disconnecting power
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Channel is die formed cold rolled
steel with numerous KOs for ease
of installation. Groove for Tong

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
SNLED BASE
PS519011EN
201
Series
SNLED=Commercial
LED Striplight (10)
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  4 S N L E D - L D 4 - 4 4 S L - U N V - L 8 4 0 - U
Lamp Type
LD4=LED 4.0
LED Lumens Output (2)
Stocked Lumen
Packages  (9)
24SL=2400 (1)
28SL=2800 (1)
32SL=3200
48SL=4800
80SL=8000 (12)
88SL=8800
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
8T=8' Length
Driver Type
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver
       (10% - 100% Dimming)
HCD=0-10V Dimming Driver
       (1% - 100% Dimming) (13)
SD=Step-dim (Bi Level) (4, 11, 12)
5LTD=Fifth Light (DALI)
Driver (4, 6, 11)
Number of Drivers
1=1 Driver
2=2 Drivers (6)
A C C E S S O R I E S
(Order Separately)
AYC-Chain/Set=36" Chain Hanger
(Use 1 set per fixture)
SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
EYE CHAIN SET/3FT=Eye Bolt Chain
(Use 1 set per fixture)
WG/SNF-2FT=2' Wire Guard
WG/SNF-4FT=4' Wire Guard
A1B/Spacer-U=Spacer 1-1/2" to 2-1/2" from ceiling
(Use 2 per fixture)
TOGGLE=Single Toggle No. 2 (Specify Length)
Y-TOGGLE=Y Toggle No. 2 (Specify Length)
Options